Case #

2021000202
2021000207
2021000208
2021000209

Lauderdale County Sheriff's Department

INCIDENT REPORTS

Offense Street City Reportedas

NON-REPORTABLE CAUSEYVILLE RD MERIDIAN SUSPICIOUS PERS
J O THOMAS RD TOOMSUBA MEET COMPLAINTA

DUI - 1ST OFFENSE OXFORD RD/LUTHER RAY COBB RD LAUDERDALE SUSPICIOUS VEHI

RICHARD MAY MEMORIAL DR/W LAUDERDALE RD COLLINSVILLE ACCIDENT NO INJ

Report Generated: 1/25/2021 10:45:05 AM UserlD: KMCDONALD

Date Occu
01/23/2021
01/24/2021
01/24/2021
01/25/2021

Hour Occu
2009
1537
1940
0812




